Philips Lighting Catalogue2.66 www.philips.com.au/lighting
Floodlighting  •  LED
Features and Benefits
•	 Energy saving: system efficacy reaches 90lm/w, which gives more than 40% of energy saving when compared to conventional
floodlight
• 	 Free from lamp replacement: Lifetime reaches 50,000 hours at L70, which requires no lamp replacement after installation
• 	 Low maintenance cost: IP65 housing ensures low maintenance with no need for internal cleaning, resulting in a lower total cost
of ownership

L W
Model L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
BVP361 433 74 572
BVP363 587 74 572
Dimensions in mm (Nominal)
Philips Lighting Catalogue 2.67www.philips.com.au/lighting
Tango LED continued
Commercial code 12NC description
BVP361554KAWB 911401655402 BVP361 LED53/NW 55W 220-240V AWB V
BVP361554KSWB 911401655502 BVP361 LED53/NW 55W 220-240V SWB V
BVP3611054KAWB 911401655602 BVP361 LED104/NW 105W 220-240V AWB V
BVP3611054KSWB 911401655702 BVP361 LED104/NW 105W 220-240V SWB V
BVP3611554KAWB 911401655802 BVP361 LED155/NW 155W 220-240V AWB V
BVP3611554KSWB 911401655902 BVP361 LED155/NW 155W 220-240V SWB V
BVP3632804KAWB 911401652402 BVP363 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V AWB V
BVP3632804KSWB 911401652502 BVP363 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V SWB V
BVP3632804KNB 911401652602 BVP363 LED280/NW 280W 220-240V NB V
BVP3632454KAWB 911401652702 BVP363 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V AWB V
BVP3632454KSWB 911401652802 BVP363 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V SWB V
BVP3632454KNB 911401652902 BVP363 LED245/NW 245W 220-240V NB V
BVP3632104KAWB 911401653002 BVP363 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V AWB V
BVP3632104KSWB 911401653102 BVP363 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V SWB V
BVP3632104KNB 911401653202 BVP363 LED210/NW 210W 220-240V NB V
BVP3631754KAWB 911401653302 BVP363 LED175/NW 175W 220-240V AWB V
BVP3631754KSWB 911401653402 BVP363 LED175/NW 175W 220-240V SWB V
BVP3631754KNB 911401653502 BVP363 LED175/NW 175W 220-240V NB V
Tango LED
Family Name Tango LED
Model BVP361, BVP363
Lumens BVP361 (5,300/10,400/15,500 lumen), BVP363